JCF35 Foot switch
Application field - Medical Line
Preterably in  the control of physiotherapy bed, medical
bed, drainage dentistry, treatment chair, computer
workstation, and office table.
JCF35 has a compact design and Max. 5 rows of buttons to provide
customers with more choices.
General Features

This foot controller panel could designed suitable for customer’s function.Please contact the salesman in the
corresponding area of Jiecang for confirmation before placing an order.
Ordering Key
Model JCF35
Extension functions B B = Without backlight
Rows of buttons 3
2 = 2 row buttons / 3 = 3 row buttons
4 = 4 row buttons / 5 = 5 row buttons
Color B G = Gray / B = Black
Panel code B25 B25 = Specific code
Cable plug code 8L1
8L1 = 8pin DIN plug of spring cable
13L1 = 13pin DIN plug of spring cable
10P1 = 10pin crystal elbow flex plug of spring cable
Cable length 3D0 3D0 = 3.0M
Linkage 0 0 = None / L = Linkage
Take JCF35B3BB258L13D00 for example
5 / 6
Conditions of Use
It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of JIECANG products under specific conditions. JIECANG is
committed to providing accurate and up-to-date product information. However, due to the continuous improvement
of the product by JIECANG, JIECANG products may be subject to frequent changes without prior notice. Therefore,
JIECANG cannot guarantee the correctness and authenticity of the product information described. While JIECANG will
do its best to meet order requirement. JIECANG cannot guarantee the deliverability of any particular product for the
above reasons. Therefore, JIECANG reserves the right to discontinue the sale of any products listed on the website or
product catalogue or other JIECANG written materials. All sales activities must be conducted in accordance with the
requirements of the JIECANG Standard Terms of Sale and Delivery. For copies of relevant documents, please contact
JIECANG.
Outer ring
Outer ring
0-ring
A
A
1 10
Plug
8 pin DIN plug: straight cable: 8D1, coiled cable: 8L1 (suitable for Jiecang straight plug control box)
13 pin Din plug: straight cable:13D1, coiled cable: 13L1 (suitable for Jiecang straight plug control box)
10 DIN RJ elbow flex coiled cable:
straight cable:10H1; coiled cable: 10P1 (matching with control boxes JCB35T2, JCB35T3 and JCB35T6)
Note: The number of matching actuators is different, and the matching control box model is different, and the